
RFP 24-75439: Security Audit Services
Pre-Proposal Network Opportunities Submissions

Company Name MBE/WBE/IVOSB Company Address Contact Name Phone Email
RepuCare, Inc. WBE 9245 N. Meridian Street, Suite 305 Indianapolis IN 46260 Brad Dragoo, Director of Operations 317-218-0650 info@repucare.com
PME MBE & IVOSB 9245 N. Meridian St., Ste. 210 / Indianapolis 46260 Will Retherford, COO 317-541-0200 ext. 204 william@pme-indy.com
Diversified Services Network, Inc. WBE 2760 Forgue Drive, Suite 100, Naperville, IL 60564 Nick Petrone, Director of Business Development 317-313-6528 nick.petrone@DSNworldwide.com
Back Technologies LLC IVOSB 421 E Water St, Hartford City IN 47348 Troy R. Walker, President (765) 371-9645 twalker@backtechnologiesllc.com
ROI Search Group, LLC WBE 11650 Lantern Road, Suite 136, Fishers, IN 46038 Stacey McCreery, President & CEO c: (317) 727.9768, o: (317) 588-8138 ext. 10 stacey@roisearchgroup.com
CBTS Technology Solutions LLC n/a 25 Merchant Street, Springdale, OH 45246 Loren Anderson 317 414 4111 Loren.anderson@cbts.com
Roeing IT Solutions WBE 2433 S 9th Street, Lafayette, IN 47909 Steven M. Fey 765 474-5402 sfey@roeing.com
TCC MBE 740 East 52nd Street, STE 7, Indianapolis, IN 46205 Mike Boyle; Vice President of Sales 317-625-2547 Mike.boyle@e-tcc.com
MOORE ACCOUNTING LLC MBE/WBE/WBENC 9465 COUNSELORS ROW, STE 200, INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46240 APRIL MOORE, OWNER 317-805-4834 (OFFICE), 317-504-0296 (CELL) AMOORE@MOOREACCTG.COM
RubinBrown LLP n/a 7676 Forsyth Blvd, Suite 2100, St. Louis, MO 63105 Rob Rudloff, Partner Cyber Security Services 303.952.1220 rob.rudloff@rubinbrown.com
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